Lintels
Trade price list
Effective 1st August 2022
Uniclass
L325:P4142
EPIC
F631:X442
Cl/Sfb (31.9) Hh2

4575  —  — 1624.81
4800  —  — 1704.76
Wall thickness
Exterior Solid Wall 200 and 215mm 102mm Exterior Wall
75mm 100mm 100mm 100mm
Fairface Brick 215mm
140mm
Internal Solid Wall Lintels
75mm, 100 mm and 140 mm
External Solid Wall Lintels Single Leaf Lintels
Lintels Trade Price List
7
Lintels Trade Price List
Code Length (mm)  Structural
Opening (mm) Rise (mm) £/each
ACA0475  475  450-500  75 90.49
ACA0625  625  600-650  75 101.70
ACA0675  675  650-700  75 110.54
ACA0875  875  850-900  75 118.95
ACA0925  925  900-950  75 122.84
ACA1075  1075  1050-1100  75 132.25
ACA1225  1225  1200-1250  75 142.05
ACA1375  1375  1350-1400  75 153.92
ACA1475  1475  1450-1500   75 166.56
ACA1625  1625  1600-1650  75 179.81
ACA1775  1775  1750-1800   75 193.90
ACA2125  2125  2100-2150  75 299.47
ACA2325  2325  2300-2350  75 330.08
ACA2425  2425  2400-2450  75 330.08
 CCA600  CCA630  CCA900  CCA915  CCA1200
924.80 957.97 1267.09 1283.65 1614.24
  All made to order products are subject to longer lead times, please
enquire with Catnic sales.